COURSE & - INCOFPPECT OR INCOMPLETE CARDS

g e - [ )

2 O 0

Ao

e e

neen
Farncll
“heeler
ells=Cole
Tood
'crd
Hague
“tevens
Ceeks
layes
t'illard

ounc
noc
tv
okn
uboc
ch
roc
okn
sax
ch
uboc

70455
75.206
16 .25
76.50
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81.10
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NOVEMDBET XT.AESIC AND SOUTITERH JUNIOW CHAMPIONSLIPE TFEULTS = 5ti. Liev 1972
courer A2 - SENIOR MEN A
1 @ Plum! ch 66.30 4% 7 Cannon j.ru TUh .24
2 T wWele felo) 74,42 50 tUrant rinas 109.32
3 ™ Dcown soki 76.00 51 K I'vans ocC 109.45
4 » Orsleie buoc 76.30 52 T Carlyle recc 110.05
5 T soffe &n Pile 12 53 I Parkin o i i O
6 -F 2urray ckn 77.50 54" 1! Blaclkstone lo¥k 112.5¢(
7 T Talker okn 80.57 §7 'E gilliverxr cuce 113.33
¥C 1 Jamieson roc 82,15 56 T Murdoclh Loole 17l 455k
KC C James (530 82,18 57 J Dennv sn 115,05
8 T Knicht ch §3.37 58 J lulwood oo 1 15 53F
9 » Pchinson rmoc £4,.53 59 T Doorig (vm) 3n 115,44
10 <= Tlcach oo 88,24 60 I licrris bricc 11¢.12
11 3 Van Lee(im) cuoc 39.06 '61 C Rolinzcon ubcce 116.53
12" .2 Barvey ch 8%.55 62 D Neecher maec 14,7 « 49
3 7T “eadens roc ap,25 63 & Rcundé ge 11 750
14 B Pogers bel 90.39 €4 D Pare roc 1158.15
15 & SelidEe cc 91.08 65 1 Calderiank Luoc 11959
16 .3 I'dmoncds (ir) to 91.15 66 D wak oo 120 15
17 .d Prouting hh 91.26 67 P Teacue noracs 1216,,34
18 ¥ ileller rmece 91.36 68 C ‘loodman west 1:20:58
—|9 ¢ Cane su0cC 91,47 62 P Durt mv 122, €5
20 J Parscns ngoc 91.45 70 P Lorsefield Linoc 124, 4¢
21 @ Ceowley ulcc 91.59 71. ¥ Lloywd liart tv 126.14
_22 T Gainsbury bmec 9212 2 BN Vinpce foct 12G.30
23 P YNichells (jm) kok 93.51 73 & Llewett Lok 125 .42
24 7 “iilsen (im) soki 93.55 74 I lcoble Rav4 130.3¢
25 1 Bihhy ao 04,55 75 & 'iaclelene atc 130550
26 » Brandon bru 95.52 7¢ R Pae roc 131.14
27 2 Lillicraz west 96,04 77 € barrell succ 133:2%
28 & Brown fafe! 97.20 78 D N'teill an 135.472
29 = I'cot foot 58.31 79 G Davis hucc 136G.24
30 ® Baker tv 98.53 80 M Dunnett mv 136.35
31 & ‘are noc 99.16 81 K Ucode cc 141.06
32 P Comhbell indé 9%.26 82 I Verler cc 144,54
33 ® Haw od 99.40 33 Kirkher 147.40
34 ¥ Parris soc 100,33 24 2 Brovning okr. 157 w3
35 " Beard ce 100.45 85 J I'ouat tv 17035
36 3 Pearcey 0o 100.58 86 T ilchsen Lok 170.36
37 C virgo to 101.14 87 A Glanville atc 171.56
38 I Cairns oo 102.55 88 R Orie Lol 173.4¢0
39 B Leuckner hh 103,39 89 D Parkinson mas 182,45
40 ' Sreenvay (im) cc 103.54 90 W Graham 185.14
41 P Viarner sn 104.00 91 D Coker sax 205.12
42 T Veecen roc 104,24 92 G Simmonds mans 218.12
43 H Ecstock lei 1:05+/25
44 D Cigas bmoc 106.10
45 D James oo 107.05
46 M Ewith ch 107.14
47 pednarz uloc 107.59
48 *inod nrat 108.04
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I'cot

Lakex

Ware

Combell
Hav
Parris
Beard
Tearcey
Virqge
Cairns
T.euckner
Sreenvay (im)
iarner
“eeden
Ecstock
Cigas
James
cmith
Lednarz
rnod
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bru
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to
00
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bmoc
lo]e]
ch
uloc
nrat

7450
80.57
82.15
82.18
8337
84,53
88,24
89.06
8¢.55
904,25
90.39
91.08
91.15
91.26
91.36
91 .47
91.45
91.59
9212
93.51
93.55
94,55
95452
9A.04
97.20
98.31
98.53
99.16
99,26
99.40
100.33
100.49
100.58
101.14
102.+55
103.3¢
103.54
104.00
104,24
105.25
10€6.10
107.05
107.14
107.59
108.04

54 17 Blaclkstoene 1ok
57 I williver cucc
56 J ‘urdoch jocle
57 J Denny sn

58 J fulvooc co

59 T Deoeoric (vm) 3n

60 N licrrie bmec
61 € Prolinzen ubcce
62 I lleecher Xrec
63 & Rcund cc

64 D Pape roc
65 Ili Calderlbank luecc
66 L Gak co

67 P Teacue noracs
68 C ‘locodmen west
69 P Durt mv

70 TP llorsefield Lmoc

71 T Lloyd Lart tv

COURSL 2 = TNCOFPECT OR INCOMPLETE CARDY
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20 -9 110

Pngen
Farnell
“Theeler
iells=-Cole
Tood
rord
Hague
ttevens
Ceel s
Ilayes
r*illard
Jones
'alston
ilicks
Cook

Mnss

ounc
noc
tv
okn
uboc
ch
roc
okn
sax
ch
uboc
suoc
nz
s0C
bru
bok

70.55
75.26
76425
76.50
80.00
81.10
90,55
94,00
104,47
107.42
110.26
113,58
114,23
120,08
120.14
193.16

2 A Vince foct
73 5 LElewett Lok
74 n Yieble v
75 2 'iaclelrore atc
7¢ R Rae roc
77 € Larrell suoc
78 D N'YNeill sn

Mg - I Dawvas bucc
80 M Dunnett mv
81 K Goode cc
82 'I Verlber ce
33 Kirkher
24 2 Drowvning chkr
85 J i'cuat tv
86 T liicbhbsen Lok
87 A Glanville atc
88 R Orie Lol
89 D Parkinson mas
90 W .Graham
941! = D Coker sax
92 G Simmonds mas

centrol 16 wronco

contral 9

crmitted

control 16 vrong

contreol 4 wrong

1 1L 600
TSI A
114.5%
115..05
11530
115,44
116G.12
1016533
117 S
117 586
11 8. lis
119.59
12015
126,34
1205806
122. 65
124,4¢
126,14
126G .30
120,42
1303
130..50
131.14
13325
135.42
136.24
136.35
141.06
144,54
147,40
157 23
170535
170.306
171:56
173.40
182,45
185,14
205.12

2180 2



T Varr cc
Truluck roc
B Fobherts bru
” Benson okn
Hall rmas
COURECE B - SEMIOR MEN B
SuVER
1 & Wright lok
MC ¢ McEwen suoc
2 ¢ Bell buoc
3 K Baker tv
4 T Smith mv
5 J Spicer lok
6 P Thompson sax
7 J Vitton fhs
8 J Dixon uloc
9 C Weffinoton 0o
10 2 Drunning sjc
11 » Williamsen cc
12 N Pritchard abs
13 PR Palmer tv
14 D Bradnack tv
15 P Whipps mv
1¢ T Ilarrison ngoc
17 T Bridle wim
1¢ b Tntwhistle lok
19 D Thempsen sax
20 ¥ pitfield bru
21 Court wim
COURSFE B = INTERMEDIATE
1 J Newcombe orat
2 DB Erde soki
3 P smith tv
4 C Turner roc
5 P “haddeck soki
¢ C Tattison buoc
7 C Trendall soki
8 T Palmer uboc
9 C Jcohnson ouoc
10 ! Whivple abs
11 7~ Seakins soki
12 J King exmo
13. I Taylor suoc
14 D lirxrvey od
15 7T Leakey buoc
1€ ' Eteward wvest
17 TF Pobkincon cc
18 & Clegg(jm) qo
19 (€ Ctrowbridge c¢h
20 T Lavelle uboc
21 1 Bosbury soki
2 ? Jackson ited
23 2 Y'cMillan tv
24 " Torrest ouoc
25 ™ Thorson ouoc
26 » Lldred ouoc
27 P Smith dl
28 S Leach buoc
29 P Cmith bru
30 D Pibworth cc

112,09
134,30

74.00
81.46
84,34
85.46
86.13
87.21
91.47
92.35
93.00
98.06
98.42
99,37
102.06
102.45
103.51
104.00
105.01
105.27
107.24
108.10
108.48
109.00

MEN

62.25
65.24
68.28
69.10
73.24
74.55
76.18
78.26
80.30
82.11
82.19
82.40
83.08
84.50
85.07
86.30
86.43
87.03
87.12
90,05
90.51
93.50
97.13
99.35
102.00
109.55
110.00
116.44
120.42
123.34

retired 13 controls
n 9 "
n 8 "
n ‘7 "
n 6 "
2 D Nixon —sE 00 10¢,4Q
3 D Quarmby sn 112.45
24 B Charles roc 114.58
25 C Lindsay lck 117.16
26 D Fowler tmh 117.53
:%z B Boyce ~ rmoc 120,35
28 E Clarke leid 124,47
29 I Drew wim 124,59
30 A Cambell ngoc 132.12
31 R Gourdie ind 135,49
32 M Edwards cc 136.30C
33 ¢ Crammond tmh 137.0¢6
34 J Wilson dl 141,04
35 P Abbott tmh 145,34
36 11 Nicholls lei 146.0C
37 J Heolcombe (vm) wim 146,24
38 ; Tees tmh 150:
39 Watts ge 154,17
40 17 Barnard houn 159,09
41 - Bculton uboc 1:6055"
42 J Freemnan kuoc 168, \—
43 J Thomas bok 21435
31 N Somers uboc 1251511
32 2 Burles ukoc 12533
33 I Lane buoc 12728
34 T Weced wmoc 12915
35 P williams ukoc 128 +35
36 II RFailton uboc 13038
37 N Helden CC 138,42
38 P Fletcher uroc 140,59
39 G Fowvler ars 142,56
40 R Thompson ukoc 143,44
41 P llall rmas 1455 "7
42 P Flavel 148, -
43 I Bauer buoc 148.39
44 R Joyce cc 1438.49
45 R Wilkinson fuce 149,
46 U Keith-Welsh zrmoc 150.43
47 S Tugby succ 155,28
48 P Treloar ul.oc 156. 3¢
49 J Loakes broc 158.00
50 Mullis rmas 158.C6
50 N Maude winc 160.4°
52 E Codfrey als 162.18
53 A Fielden buoc 240.24



4 T Smith mv
5 J Spicer lok
6 P Thompson sax
7 3 IFitton fhs
g J Dixon uloc
9 ¢ Veffincton 00
10 2 Brunning sjc
11 __» Williamson cc
» 12 N Pritchard abs
13 B Palmer tv
14 D Bradnack tv
15 P sihipgs rv
16 T larrison ngoc
17 T Bridle wim
1¢ ' Tntwvhistle lok
19 D Thompseon sax
20 P Pitfield hru
21 ¢ Court wim
COURSE E = INTFRRMEDIATE
1 J Newcomhe orat
2 B Erde soki
3 = smith tv
4 C Turner roc
5 P Shaddeck soki
6 C Tattiscon buoc
7 C Trendall soki
8 T Palmer uboc
9 C Johnson ouoc
10 ¥ Whinple abs
11 7~ Seakins soki
12 J ¥ing exmo
13 I Taylor suoc
14 D liervey od
15 7 Leakey buoc
1¢ 7 Eteward west
17 TF Pokinson cc
18 5 Clecg (im) qo
19 C €trowbridge ch
20 I Lavelle uboc
21 1 Bosbury soki
2 » Jackson itcd
23 7 McMMillan tv
24 " Torrest ouoc
25 ™ Thomson ouoc
26 » Dldred ouoc
27 P Smith dl
28 S Leach buoc
29 P Cmith bru
30 D ribworth cc

6b. 13
87.21
91.47
92.35
93.00
98.06
98.42
99437
102,06
102.45
103.51
104,00
105.01
105.27
107.24
108.10
108.48
109.00

MEN

62.25
65.24
68.28
69.10
73.24
74.55
76.18
78.26
80,30
82,11
82.19
82,40
83.08
84.50
85.07
86.30
86.43
87.03
87.12
90.05
90.51
93.50
87. 13
99535
102,00
109.55
110.00
116.44
120.42
123,34

<0

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52

L rovier LIl
fl B Boyce  mmoc
egn28 E Clarke lei
I1 Drew wim
A Cambell ngoc
R Gourdie ind
M Edwards cc
G Crammend tmh
J Wilson dl
P 2bbott tmh
1* Nicholls lei
J Heolcombe (vm) wim
G Tees tmh
watts aoe
W BDarnard houn
I Bculten uboc
J I'reenan kuoc
J Thomas bok
N Somers uboc
» Burles ukoc
I Lane buoc
T Wced wmoc
P williams ukoc
II Railton uboc
N Helden cc
P Fletcher uloc
G Towvler abs
R Thompson ukoc
P Ilall rmas
P Flavel
M Bauer kbuoc
R Joyce (o]0
Rk Wilkinscn lucc
D Keith-Welsh xrmoc
S Tugby succ
P Treloar uloc
J Loakes broc
Mallis rmas
N iaude winc
R Codfrey aks
A Fielden buoc

53

L

120,35

124,47
124.59
132.12
135.49
13€.3C
1.3786
141,04
145. 34
146.0C
146,24
150."

154,17
15909
160,57
169. %
214,35

12511
1725733
127.28
129515
1259: 35
130.38

138,42

140,59
142,56
143.44
145, *»
148 '+
148,39
148,49
149,

150,43
155,28
156.3¢€
158.00
158.06
160,4¢
162.18
240,24
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rcdams
faunders
Crant
Friday
urray
Deker
Hall
Laker
Marks
Saunders
Dubois
Cewell
‘rence
Iindle

rurray
Nuinton
Potts
Brstock
Jamieson
Poss
Lazenky

im
im uhoc
im winc

smb indé
smh

im tv

smb

sm  bru

im ubcc
smbh
im uloc

im oo
vIm tv
im ags

SENIOR LADIES

dvo
bucc
ch
sn
ce
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lei
roc
sn
rcc

COURSE C - VETEPAN MEN

—
)

uoooHay

tire et

LA et

TEYATITZQUY

oA

~

=

Thomas
IIigoinsen
srence

King

Walker
Baker
Thompson
Pilkinton
Cruickshank

Nelson

Caldicott
Watkins
Trendall
Wilkins
Tween
if'orrest
Deattie
Beldowski
Sriith
Coomker
reed

Ball
Bennett
Watson
Trill

sn
aqo
tv
exmo
bok
tv
ngoc
qo
roc
Lok
hh
roc
o0
roc
pocle
mv
lei
roole
tv
(ale)
216}
al
lei
1ok
bmoc

COURSE C = OTHERS

o4gnnm=

COUREE C - INCORRECT OR INCOMPLETE CARDS

Emith
Smith
Barcroft
Eckersley
Ellison

soki im
winc
bok

winc
winc

way

111.20
11219

178.16
178.32

A

61.11
65.20
€9.30
69.40
76.20
7€.40
82.32
88.55
89.45
90.39

58.10
58,53
65.12
66.04
66.30
67.26
68.20
€8.30
69.10
69.47
72.26
74.36
76.03
76.04
76.38
77.00
77.16
78.30
78.38
79.20
80,45
81.02
81.04
82.41
83.25

74,15
85.35
120.53
121,03
121.14

TNCORRECT OR INCOI"PLETLE CAMRDS

4 contrels wrong
4 contrels wrong
12 controls

10

OO NGBS

lost

card

no record of returning ?

11
12
13
14

16
17
18

26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33

35
36

37
39
40

42
43
44
45
46

O oo~Jo0n

Cane
Nooers
Snpicer
Carlson
Weood
itilward
Creen
Tavler

oM omHD

<3

Llliott
Velecl:w
Wilten
Caldicett
Till
Legcett
Keith
Goedliffe
McIntyre
Finch
Carlson
Edwards
Smith
Saunders
Garwood
W Lord
Watkins
M HMoullin
D Smith
D Challis
"M Peeves

s ST~ B v I B B o A Bl el o~ B0 I = RS

ind
bru
lok
lok
crat
uloc
ve,
cc

sn
succ
winm
sn
to
sax
wirn
okn
hok
scc
1ok
soc
sn
ind
soc
roc
boc
succ
wey
nv
hmcc

Steer + llowells ind

M Halliwell
I Landau
D Murvhy

winc
suoc

92,37
9C.50
102,00
1035 57
106.48
110.20C
1165 22
147,060

84,24
87.00
£8.40
90.5%
21.50
92.11
93.0C
102.00
103.42
104.55
114,40
115.55
11555
117.02
1254:07
12612
134,10
134,52
13G.03
138411
173 a27

122,50
128.52
153.41
156,40
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COURSE C =
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Peed
Dedds
larvey
Murray
Quinton
Potts
Bnstock
Jamieson
Poss
Lazenky

ra !
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gmnngrnns

uloc
fele)
tv
ags
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dvo
bucc
ch
sn
cc
soki
lei
roc
sn
rec

COURSE C = VETEPAN MEN

I Thomas
lZigoinson
Snence
King
walker
Bzker
Thompson
Pilkinton
Cruicksha
Nelson
Caldicott
Watkins
Trendall
Wilkins
Tween
r'orrest
Deattie
Eeldowski
Smith
Coomker
Peed

Ball
Bennett
Jatson
mrill
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COURSE C -

Smith
Smith
Barcroft
Eckersley
Ellison

ognNnmn=

COURSE C =

G Murray
Brown

7 Nicholls
” Osman

-~
L

sn
ao
tv
exmo
bok
tv
ngoc
qo

nk roc
bok
hh
Yoc
00
roc
pocle
nv
lei
roole
tv
00
s e}
al
lei
lok
hmoc

OTHERS

soki
winc
bok

winc
winc

INCORFRECT OR INCOMPLETEL

winc
bok
roc

im

way

v

vm
vm

61.11
65.20
€9.30
69.40
76,20
76.40
82.32
88.55
89.45
90.39

58.10
58.53
65, 12
66.04
66.30
67.26
€8.20
€8.30
69.10
69.47
72.26
74.36
76.03
76.04
76.38
77.00
77.16
78,30
78.38
79.20
80.45
81.02
81.04
82,41
83,25

74.15
85.35
120.53
121403
121.14

91.45
108.25

0

lost card
no record of returning ?

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

26
27
28
29
30

30

32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41
42
43

45
46

W oo~

CARDS

Cane
Hooers
Spicer
Carlscn
Vicod
iilward
(Creen
Taylor

AT HYD

o

Llliott
Velecl:
Wilten
Caldicott
TIi11
Legcett
Keith
Goedliffe
McIntyre
Finch
Carlson
LEdwards
Smith
Saunders
Garwood
Lord
Watkins
loullin
Smith
Challis
Peeves

-t

IO HORESSHEBQ

p<ill = il o e+

Steer + Howells ind way

M Halliwell
N Landau
D Murrhy

0 controls

0

retired

retired

4 controls

ind
bru
lok
lok
orat
uloc
ve;
cc

sn
succ
wim
sn
to
sax
win
okn
hok
soc
lok
soc
sn
ind
soc
roc
boc
succ
wey
nwv
hmec

winc
suoc

92,37
96, 50
102.00
1035057
106.4¢€
110. 2C
e 22
147.00

84.24
§7.08
88.40
00,59
91.50C
9 el
93.0C
102.00C
103.42
104.55
114,40
115 £55
1815 55
117.02
1254907
126.12
134.10
134,52
136.03
138 &1:1
173627

122.50
128.52
153.41
156.40
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COUREE D - SENIOR LADIES B

C Twveen

I Pearcey
' Gikson
K Denny

P Walters
R Baker

pocle
oo
wey
sn
wey
tv

90.59
91 52
93.40
96.50

106.50
107.19

COURSE I = INTERMEDIATE LADIES

1 Rardsley dl

J TNook roc
I Lockerley buoc
A Greig suoc
J Gibkson suoc
I, Fayner uboc
COURSE [ = JUNIOR MEN
M Helliday od

C de la Ferrelle soki
D Pcach o

R Geodwin orat
D Simmons soki
» Coyle qo

¢ Llliott fhs
C Teed soki
M Emith ao

C Petrick sax
7. Posen hh

" Brearley go

N Heyo kok
» licholls bck
% Parkinson sjc
P Harris od

& Mayley mos
1" Ccomber o0

A Wilcox sjc
J Taylor abs
M Tlalker bok
T Wilcock soki
J Donnelly sjc
S Dutfield ouoc
? Trendall soki
H Brown oo

T ‘atkins roc
I Stockitt qo

J Cravford sax
P Coomks roc
11 Bennett lei
i Knowles orat
S Hooton fhs
S Tamplin fhs
FE Coles fhs

61,21
64.55
75.16
83.35
88.35
89.35

40,35
41.04
41.05
41,28
41.37
44.02
45,15
47.10
48.34
42,47
52,12
52.356
53.25
54,12
55,95
57.25
57.57
58.06
58.54
59.12
60.06
62.45
64.10
66.46
68.52
69.35
70.35
70,58
71.58
73.00
73.05
74.05
74.34
75.18
77.24

- -

COURSE D = INCORRECT OR INCONMPLETE CARDS

1" Crafton mos
2 Turnbull orat
I! Keighley fhs
P Mose Lok
D Savage sdtc
Cibb + Chalmers fhs
I Ball sjc
I Palmer ind

~

P i

F - "

jm

jm
slb
il
way
jm
jm

81.31
84.00
113.12
128.10
140,42
162,41

7 L Fletcher ch

8 M Whiting succ
9 A Barnard houn
0 V Drew win
1 L Ccurt wim
7 C Ball uboc
8 L Fastweod bucc
9 T Platt soki
10 E lloclborow nomacds
11 E John kucc
12 M AZttwood cc
36 I' Edge fhs
37 N Vatkins roc
38 A Sherwin gils
39 N Ceollard go
40 J Isaccs roc
41 G llouncher itel
42 G Woollen als
43 J Younger winc
44 7, \hyman gas
45 M Hardinc sdtc
46 J Liodge cils
47 T Wheeler abs
48 2 Davis fhe
49 J Chojecti crat
50 S Thomas

51 - Diffey(hoy) soc
52 R Charman :S
53 N Edwards jtrr
54 N Gale abs
55 C Kempe wmsc
56 P Pratt sétc
57 W Baldock winc
58 P. Windeler winc
59 D Wilson winc
60 M Kail qo
61 R Mayho cc

J Lovelock (im) uboc

62 S Telford fole}
63 J Wricht winc
64 A Walker fhs
65 J Morgan winc
66 F Harvev vinc
67 S Airey ind
omitted control 7
control 6 wrong

omitted control 5
omitted control 11
omitted controls 10,11

8 controls

retired

retired

bt rad

112.10
115529
135.04
141.15
129,46

98.51
100.55
115.30
135.36
135.4¢
189.33

717525
78.40
78,

81.04
85.50
86." "
86 o
8%.14
92,42
93,44
94,00
94,30
9718
99,22
1CC.14
104.02
104,19
107.49
110.30
113.11
113.50
114 ~2
117 =€
122,731
12235
12324
13111
132405
134.21
134,32
144,32
144,40
160.15
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J Took roc
I Lockerley buoc
A Greig suoc
J CGikson suoc
L, Fayner uboc
COURSE L = JUNIOR MEN
1! Heolliday od

C de la Ferrelle soki
D Pcach Go

P Geedwin orat
D Simmons soki
A Ceyle go

S Elliott ths
C Peed soki
1 emith co

C Petrick sax
2 Pcsen hh

" Brearley go

N avo kok
2 Nicholls beok
S Parkinson sjc
P Harris od

o Mayley mnos
17 Cecomber 00

A Wilcox sjc
J Taylor abs
M Tlalker bok
T Wilcock soki
J Donnelly sjc
S Dutfield ouoc
? Trendall soki
I Brown 00

T VWatkins roc
I Stockitt qo

J Cravford sax
R Ccombs roc
M Bennett lei
1 Knowles orat
S Hooton fhs
S Tamplin fhs
F Coles fhs

COURSE D = INCORRECT OR INCO!MPLETE

&
A
1
P

Grafton mos
Turnktull orat
Keiahley fhs
Moss Lok
Savage sdtc
Glbb + Chalmers fhs
Ball sjc
Palmer ind
Thomas fhs
Stevens abs
Cook wvinc
Hodgson gs

Q0> H

jm

jm
slb
il
way
jm
jm

64.55
75.16
83.35
88.35
89.35

40,35
41.04
41,05
41.28
41.37
44,02
45.15
47.10
48,34
42,47
52.12
52,35
53+25
54.12
55.55
57.25
57.57
58,06
58.54
59, 12
60.06
62.45
64.10
66,46
68.52
69.35
70.35
70.58
71.58
73.00
73.05
74.05
74.34
75.18
77.24

81.31
84.00
113.12
128,10
140.42
162,41

99,24
152,20

L Fastwcod bucc
9 T Platt soki
10 E lioclborow nomads
11 E John kucc
12 M Attwood co
36 I' Edge fhs
37 N Yatlkins roc
38 A Sherwin gils
39 N Cellard go
40 J Isaccs roc
41 G llouncher itcl
42 G Woollen al's
43 J Younger winc
44 Z, VWThyman gas
45 M Harding sdtc
46 J Lodge gils
47 T VWheeler abs
48 2 Davis fhe
49 J Chojecti crat
50 S Thomas
51 . Diffey (hoy) soc
52 R Chaprman aks
53 N Edwards jter
54 N Gale abks
55 C Kempe \utste
56 P Pratt sdtc
57 W Baldock winc
58 P. Windeler winc
59 D Wilson winc
60 M Kail go
61 R Mayho cc

J Lovelock (im) uboc
62 S Telford fole)
63 J Wricht winc
64 A Walker fhs
65 J Morgan winc
66 F Harvey winc
67 S Airey ind
CARDS
omitted control 7
control 6 wrong
omitted control 5
omitted control 11
omitted controls 10,11
8 controls
retired
retired
retired
lost card
lost card

did not report back

100.55
115.30
135436
135.4¢
189.33

1725
78.40
784 4
81.04
Q550
860N
86 o
8%.14
92.42
93,44
94,00
94,30
97.10
99,22
10C.14
104.02
104,19
107.49
110,30
1135 141
1135850
114 =2
117 =t
1221431
122035
12345
13 %511
132,05
134,21
134.32
144,32
144,40
160,15
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COUPSE E - VETFPAN LADIES

E
R

Coomber
Poach

* Corhett

AV 4

Vlalker

00
qo

lok
bok

53.20
58,22
74.45
75.45

COURSE E = JUNIOR LADIES

£ PReed go

J Ball sjc

M Yeuna ggs

C Papley ggs

C Beldowska pecole
M Tillrook ggs
COURSE E - WAYFARERS
» Ctuart soc
feaco + Cousins wim
€ Ferriman mv

E 4+ D Macnair swoa
B + N Kington soc

P Mecore wmsc
J + P Fcester sjc

n Pickering go

C Card wmsc
B ¥ilkinson

=

Day + Hemming

COURSE E = INCOFPRECT OR INCOMPLETE

llulbert + Durrant
T Bach

D Amery

vV Kincton + family
! Hatch, C Belcher, S
¢ Layton, I Dimond
COURSE F = GIRLS

N !‘eadows roc
7 Carlson lok
H Dooris sn
J Pecbson soc
i° Need oo
& Saunders ind
E Stone roc
P Lord roc

+ J llardcastle roc
nomads

way
way

48,00
51.36
57.00
57.29
60.38
63.50

- LONG

70.26
70.45
73.59
83.33
95.35
96.095
97.15
97.45
29.08
99.26
103.45
104.43

209,52
131,05

Thompson,

37.56
41.36
43,32
49,56
51.30
55,17
62.10
64.23

O~JoaWn

- O 0

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21

CAPDE

J Kanssen

M
M

Challis
Trendall

B Ball

Htn'xH

Dr.

T
'

L
R
R
E
Jd
R
H

Bullen
Evans

Donnelly
Ball

Payner (il)

Donnelly
Diffev
+ J Trill

2 Masters

Bisho;:
“idaley
Douglas
Davison
Ilope

contrel 10 wrong

controls €,7 wrong

+ Mrs Recach

sn
nv
co
sjc

ggs
ggs
sjc
gas
ukboc

sjc
soc
bmoc

mos
ind

sn
wmsc

omitted last 4 controls

all retired

10
11

13
14

ZuuEznogn

Xing
Beldowska
Walker
Woodman
Thomas
MeIntyre

exmo
doc
bolk
west
sn
hok

75.50
717.25
79.30
83.20

64.48
66.4C
80.07
80,40
89.35

107.11
109.12
113..06
117.14
119.29
121.06
121.2C
141.57
151.. 28

151,28

66.35
67.21
80.0€
£0.34
86.32
88.45
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M Till:rook ggs 63.50

COURSE E - WAYFARERE - LONG

» ftuart soc 70.26 13 Dr. + Mrs Recach 107.11
feaco + Cousins wim 70.45 14 W Donnelly sjc 109.12
€ Ferriman mv 73.59 o) L Diffev soc 113.0€
E + D Macnair swoa 83.33 16 R+ J Trill bmoc 117.14
B + N Kington soc 95.35 17 R Masters 119,129
P Mcore wmsc 96.09 18 E Bisho:n mos 121.06
J + P Fester sjc 9715 19 J Midaley 121,20
A rickering go 97.45 20 R Douglas ind 141.57
C Card wmsc 299.08 21 H Davison sn 151.28
D ¥ilkinson 99.26 21 N Ilope WMSC 151.28
» + J llardcastle roc 103.45

Day + lemminc nomads 104.43

COURSE E - INCOPRECT OR INCOMPLETE CAPDH

llulbert + Durrant way 209,52 contrel 10 wrong

T Bach way 131.05 controls €,7 wvrong

D Amery omitted last 4 controls
v Kincton + family g i

"I Hatch, C Belcher, & Thompson, all retired

¢ Layton, R Dimond h "

COURSE F = GIRLS

N !'eadows roc 37.56 9 2 Xing eXIro 66.35
7 Carlson lok 41.36 10 D Beldowska doc 67.21
H Dooris sn 43,32 11 S Walker bok 80.0¢
J Pobson socC 49,56 12 I Woodman west 60,34
" Reed ao 51.30 13 S Thomas sn 86.32
S Saunders ind 55.17 14 N MeIntyre hok 88.45
B Stone roc 62,10

® Lord roc 4,23
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26

31

2
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33
34
35
36

-
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38
39
40
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COUREE F - RBROYS

> frence tv

. O-ence tv

P Willzins roc

T Till to

C Coormber (¢]e)

L Tlcintvre bolk

M Clera co

C Teed wlch

™ Thoma cn

2 Tinegh sQc

* Cheesewricht roc

z P31l to

D Tntvistle lok

T Teobson s0C

O Dimond heoun

¥ licnsferd ilelst

i Tocers nns

C Caldicett nh

3 Carlston lel

¥ Toach o
Harri= masg

' Fisher houn

I I'errester roc

2 Cheerevright roc

N Yeadeows roc

~ tistkins roc

D obhsoen socC

! Baker tv

> Jurascheck 4hsc
8 Tayler mos
J IIumphrevs mes
C cIntvre bok
P Leoakes bmroc
. Jurascheck dhsc
. Daniels
C Deldowski poe
I Terbes houn
¢ Prmstronc 4dhsc
P Yiilcox sjc
M Dooris sn
COUREL ' = AYFARERS
™ {iinderx ind
" 4+ 5 Ctone roc
J Dibls ind
F Levi dhsc
Il Benann ind
D I'cIntyre koc
Farsons + James
“rime family ind
M onak
'rs 'urray okn
Y 0ak
I'mnis + Jeaver ind
Charver
Baker + Thoras
Skhinner ind
COUFEE I = THNCOQRPECT
rotlale (ale)
D' Parkin o
¢! Caunt
I Ienerore
C “tone
M ITurg hrey

"illiqgan

31.54
34.0n
34,14
38.00
38.10
39411
39 .20
40,35
40,45
40,50
42,24
42,45
43.11
43,51
44,45
44,45
45,23
45,50
46,45
48.00
48,25
49,07
49,59
50.30
51.45
5330
55.02
55.05
5505
5505
55,20
56 .46
57.00
59213
57«52
5:84:37
60.40
62.13
62.30
62.46

- SHORT

OR INCOMPLLTL

girl
girl
bhoy
}JO;J
boy
hoy
bov

64,14
65.14
65.17
70.12
72,51
76.22
1721
85.00
€6.50
93.03
94,54
95.14
9555
96.01
98.10

75.25

7118
144,31

41 K Osman roc
42 11 Lavies nos
43 I» Isaacs mos
44 M Gulliver roc
45 D Owen roc
46 " Goddard houn
47 $ Leitch Mes
43 I3 Pedre dh=zc
49 " Hyman abs
50 A ilurchie soc
51 I Muir

52 £ de Lusignan als
5 T Caldicett hly
524 L Plester Way
55 M Merrite mnes
56 I. Teker tv
57 R Giddings noun

58 I Johkns

16 J Airey

17 Boday + CGriffiths

18 C Parlkincson ind
19 I1 Parkinsen ind
20 West + Stevens houn
21 Griffiths + Henwocd
22 L Burse + Nushtridce
23 Mrs Cruickshan} roc
24 Czyvzewicz + Lguirk

CARDE
control 8 wrong
retired

n 5 "

n 3 n
6 controls oritted
7 n "

retired

62,55
(4,0C
C4.50
C4,58
C9.44
73,504
74.34
76.5C0
77.02
7.5 - 34

ar 99
U e &0

87 .1

8%.73
105.55
1715739
122 0
136 . 20
139,20
149, 05
173.13
221,04
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19
20
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23
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26
27
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Tobson soc
' Dimond heoun
{: Itansfeord nes
i Degers nos
C Caldicett ihh
B Carleton lel
I Teach o
T Harris oS
't Figher houn
IT I'errester roc
= Cheesevright roc
T Veadows roc

\iatkins roc
T I'ebson soc
] Baker tv
2 Jurascheck 4hsc
S Tayler mes
J Humphrevs rmos
C YcIntvre Lok
P Lgakes brnoc
I Jurascheck dhsc
Il Daniels
C Deldowski poc
I T'erhes noun
¢ rrmstronag 4hsc
P Wilcox sjc
I ROOris sn
COURSEL 7' = TIAYFARERS
A liinder ind
A+ 5 Stone roc
J Dibks ind
F Levi 4hsc
I' Benson ind
D lecIntyre boc

Parsons + James

“rime family ind

M NDak

'rs Murray okn

X gk

I'nnis + Jeaver ind

Carver

Baker + Thoras

Skinner ind

COUFSEE I = TNCORPECT

7 tlale lale!

D' Parkin o

t! Caunt

I b enernore

C “tone

> Turp hrey
""illiqan

Crease + Cconnor
I'zley + Vlleblster
lerpertscn + Mosen
'ra Charles

M ECharr

OR INCOMPLLTL

gir
gir
boy
Loy
1)02’
Loy
1)0_‘;
wat'’r
way
vay
"‘,a:]'
way

“oe 1
43.51
44,45
44,45
45,23
45.50
46,45
48.00
48,25
49,07
49.59
50.30
51.45
53,30
55.02
55.05
55,05
55.05
55.20
56 .46
57.00
5713
57.52
58.37
60.40
62.13
62,30
62.46

SHORT

64.14
65.14
G5.17
70.12
72.51
76,22
77.21
85.00
86.50
93103
94,54
95.14
95.55
96.01
98.10

1 75,25
1
7115
144,31
79.42

o | x CalGlCeEe nh
54 5 Plester wWay
55 2l errite nes
56 it Teker tv
57 R Giddings noun
58 . Johns

16 Jd Airey

17 Bodav + CGriffiths

18 C Parlkinson ine
19 Ii Parkinscn ind
20 West + Stevens houn
21 Griffiths + Henwocd
22 L Burser + Nushridae
23 Mrs Cruickshan} roc
24 Czyvzewicz + Lguirk

CARDE
control 8 wrong
retired

n 5 "

n 3 n
6 controls omitted
'7 " "
retired
control 1 emitted
contrels 5,8 cmitted
7 contrecls oritted
retired
retired

—

- -
-
0 TR 3

2 2 PIIE =N
(5 [ = )

W =D D D
I OY ML WD N

O il B B

68.73
106,55
1 R
122.‘/
1BE.20
1:3¢ .20
146,05
173..13
221,04



TERM FESULTS (3 to count)

INTERMEDIATE LADIES

1 Birmingham University O C 3,8,11 311457
JUNIOR LADIES
1 Codalming Grammar School 3,4,6 178.19
2 Godalminag Grammar School 7,8,10 212,08
GIRLS
1 Reading O C 1,7,8 164.29
VETERAN MEN
1 Thames Valley C C 3,6,19 211.16
2 Peading 0O C 9,12,14 219.50
3 Southern Navigators 1,26,29 233.33
4 LBristol O K 5,10,34 239.59
5 Southampton O C 35,37,40 345.57
SENIOP MEN 2
1 Combined Harvesters 108512 239.02
2 Occasicnal Orienteers 2,10,36 264.04
3 Poval Marines 0O C 9,18,62 294,18
= 4 Southern Navigators 5,41,57 296.17
5 Readina O C 13,42,64 313.04
6 Bristol 0O K 14,23,73 314,12
'8 0 K Nuts 6,7,84 316.10
- 9 Birmingham University O C 4,65,79 332.53
10 Bournemouth 0O C 44,60,70 347,08
11 Royal Military Academy Sandhurst 50,89,92 509.29
SENIOR MEN B
1 Thames Valley O C 3,13,14 292.22
2 London N X 1,18,25 298,40
INTERMEDIATE MEN
1 SOK International PRI (5| 224,10
2 Birmingham University O C 65,15,28 271.46
3 Oxford University O C 9.,24,25 282,05
4 University of Bristol O C 8,20,31 293,42
5 Checkroint Charlies 17,30,37 348.59
6 University of Bristol O C 32,35,36 385,46
7 2bingdon School 10,39,52 387.25
: 8 Birmingham University G C 33,43,45 423,20
9 University of Bristol O C 38,40,48 441,19
— JUNIOR MEN
1 SOK International 2758 139.51
2 Guildford Orienteers 6,9,28 163,34
3 Bristel O K 13,14,21 167.43
4 St Johns College 15,19,23 178.59
5 Forest Hill Scheol 7,33,34 195.07
6 Cratorienteers 4,32,49 214755
7 Feading O C 27,30,37 222,15
8 Akingdon School 20,42,47 239.51
9 Forest Hill Schocl 35,36,48 251.59
10 Winchester College 43,57,58 321.14
11 Winchester Ccllege 59,63,65 401,24
EOYS
1 Thames Valley O C 1,2,28 120.59
2 Reading O C 3,11,23 12623
3 Merry Oak School 16,17, 21 139.00
4 Southampton O C 10,14,27 139.43
5 Houndsdown Scheool 15,22,37 154,32
6 Feading O C 24,25,26 155.45
7 l'erry Oak School 28,31,42 174.30



e e e e i i | e o 4

1 Thames Valley C C 3,6,19 211.16
2 Peading 0O C 9,12,14 219,50
3 Southern Navigators 1,26,29 233.33
4 Bristol O K 510,34 239,59
5 Southampton O C 35,37,40 345,57
SENIOF MEN 2
1 Combined Iliarvesters 1,812 239,02
2 Occasional Orienteers 2,10,36 264.04
3 Poval Marines O C 9,18,62 294,18
~ 4 Socuthern Navicators 5,41,57 296.17
5 Readinag O C 13,42,64 313.04
6 Bristol O K 14,23,73 314,12
'8 0 X Nuts 6,7,84 316.10
W 9 Birmingham University O C 4,65,79 332,53
10 Bournemouth 0O C 44,60,70 347,08
11 Royal Military Academy Sandhurst 50,89,92 509,29
SENIOR MEN B
1 Thames Valley O C 313,414 292,22
2 London O K 1,18,25 298,40
INTERMEDIATE MEN
1 SOK International 259590 224,10
2 Birmingham University O C 6,15,28 271.46
3 Cxford University O C 9,24,25 282.05
4 University of Bristol O C 8,20,31 293.42
5 Checkpoint Charlies 17,306,37 348.59
6 University of Bristol O C 32,35,36 385.46
w 7 2Pbingdon Scheool 10,39,52 387.25
8 Birmingham University ©C C 33,43,45 423,20
9 University of Bristol O C 38,40,48 441,19
~ JUNIOR MEN
1 SOK International 245,8 139..5'
2 Guildford Orienteers 6,9,28 163.34
3 Bristeol O K 13,14,21 167.43
4 €t Johns College 15,19,23 178.59
5 Forest Hill Scheool 733,34 195.07
6 Cratorienteers 4,32,49 214.55
7 Peading O C 27,30,37 222,15
8 Abkingdon School 20,42,47 239.51
9 Forest Hill Schocl 35,36,48 251.59
10 Winchester College 43,57,58 321.14
11 Winchester College 59,63,65 401.24
BOYS
1 Thames Valley 0 C 1,2,28 120.59
2 Reading O C 3,11,23 126.37
3 Merry Oak School 16,17,21 139.00
4 Southampton O C 10,14,27 139.43
5 Houndsdown Scheol 15,22,37 154.32.
6 Feading O C 24,25,26 155.45
7 i‘erry Oak School 28,31,42 174.30
8 4th Harrow Scouts 28,38,48 194,08
9 Reading 0O C 41,44,45 197.37
10 Merry Oak School 43,47,55 232,24
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course

NOQVIMBER

Cur congratulations te the ccurse vinners,
Intermediate ladies:

711211 these winners rlease contact Peter Pcbson cor ERayv

future events tec collect their tro; hies.

Loet

CIZE

PBBREVIATIONS

abs
atc
bru
fhs
crils
oun
ited
itel
JEFY
ros
nz

STANDARD TIMEE

class
VETLRAN LADIES

SENTIQRCLARTIES 2
SENIAR EADRIES BB

INTEEYEDIEATE LADIES

JUNIOR LADIIS

CIRLE

VETTREZN. VEN
NIOCR MEN A

CENICR MEN B

INTERMEDIATE MEN
JUNIOR EN
BCYS

junicr ladies:
agirls:
intermediate men:
junior men:

ko IS e

PRPOPEPTY
1 s, .ectacle case
O ENTRY

Courcse N starters

moaow

-

L

TOTAL

?bingdon Echool
Atlantic College
Erunel Cecllege
Forest 1Iill School
Gillinghamr School
Houndedor'n School
I T C RelEt
Itchen College

J T ¥® Phyl

*erry (ak School
New Zealand

CLASEIC TROPHIES

1st 3

62.09
€5.20
92.10
67.11
52.12
41.01
60.45
72,24
81.27
65.28
40,55
33,23

155
111
77
103
49
108

563

av yold silver Lrenze
77.41(6) 83.13(8) 124,16
¢1.40(¢) 98.00(12) 136.4¢(17)
138.15(9) 184,20 (10)
83.59(4) 10Q.4€(7) 134,22 (9)
65.15(7) 78.18(8) 104.24 (1
1.16(4) 61.32(6) 82,02 (1
75.56:(12) ,.91,08 (29) . 12 1.30(3
30.30(13) 108.36(5C) 144.,483(8
1225 10 (27) 162,54 (&2
1.50(9) 95.12(23) 13F.5u(3
51 .09:(10) 6123 (21) £1.50(39
41.,44(10) 50.05(23) C6. 46(4
who this year are:

L

REER
HNEADOVIE

gi= &4 20

— b

SPLNCE

{ BAPDELLY

NEWLCOMBE
UIOLLIDAY

Dovnlandexs
Guildfecrad
Reading C C

Cratcrienteer

Orientecrs

s

Octavian Drocliers

Thames Vallev

- marked J Thompson

correct finishers 94

- other than those in the

ocuoc
rmas
sdtc
sjc

tmh

vest
vinc
WwmSsC
wlch
4dhsc

87
73
91
40
96

491

Orienteer

Cxford Universit:
R ¥ A Sandhurst
South Dcrset Tech
St Johns Cellece

Tidworth lilitary Hospital

Westward O C
Winchester Ceclleae
wimhourne Sccuts
Walten Chasers

4th Harrow

o C

E (L,.') 39_' at

0O C

Cellece

Scouts

oY U .

S S ol N ) M,

tctal

O A) as3a

15N

o5 0N

Oy~ Lo



2> JUNIOR LADIES 52,12 65.15(7) 78.18(8)  104.24(10)

i CIRLE 41.061 51.16 (4) 61.32(6) §2.02(12)
c VETERZE 1'EM 60.45 75.56 (12) . 91,08 (29) 121,30 (39)
s SENIOR MEN 2 72.24 90.30(13) 108.36(50) 144.45(81)
B SENICR MEM B 81.27 122,10 (27) 162.54(42)
) INTERMEDIATE MEN 65.28 81,50(9) 98.12(23) 13".56(36)
D JUNIOR MEN 40,55 51.09(10) €1.23(21) 50(32)
J BOYS 33i. 23 41.44(10) 50.05(23) cc 46(44)

NQVEMBER CLASSIC TROPHIES

Our congratulations to the cocurse vinners, whko this year are:

Intermediate ladies: N SAPDELLY Dovnlanders

juniecr ladies: £ REEDR Guildferd Nirienteers
agirls: N EADDVE Reading € C
intermediate men: J NEWCOMBE Cratcrienteers
junior men: !4 HOLLIDAY Octavian Droclers
bovs' P SPENCE Thames Vallev O C

i1l these winners rlease contact Peter Pobson or Fayv illassey at
future events to collect their tro) hies,

LOET PROPERTY
1 s.ectacle case - marked J Thompson

SIZE QF ENTRY

Course » starters 115 correct finishers 924
B 1% 87
e 77, 73
D 103 91
3 0¥ 49 40
) 108 96
TOTAL 563 491

ABBREVIATIONE - other than those in the Orienteer

zbs ?"bincdon Scheol ocuoc Oxfeord Universit: O C

atc Atlantic College rmas R ¥ 2 Sandhurst

Eru Irunel Cellege sdtc South Dorset Tec! Collece
fhs Il'orest lIill School sjc St Johns Ceollede

crils Gillingham School tmh Tidworth liilitary liospital
houn Heundsdoyn School west Westward O C

iged T TV € Belft winc Winchester Ceolleae

itcl Itchen College wmsc Wimhourne Sccuts

jErr J TR .Bhyl wlch Walten Chasers

mos Yerry (ak ESchool dhsc 4th Harrow Scouts

nz New Zealand
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